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   Evidenčný list / Entry form  ―  Vyplniť čitateľne / Complete clearly in block capitals
meno/first name : ....................................................   priezvisko/surname.............................................................  titul/title FIAP :  .......................................   

ulica/street :  ....................................................................................................    e-mail:   .......................................................................................................
PSČ / Zip Code:  ..............................   mesto/city :    .......................................................................   krajina/country :  .........................................................
	Čiernobiele / monochrome prints
	
	
	
	Farebné / colour prints
	
	
	

	Názov / title
	Č./ No.
	Príj.

Acc.
	Cena

Prize
	Názov / title
	Č./ No.
	Príj.

Acc.
	Cena

Prize

	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	4
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	I herebly expressly agree to the FIAP document  018/2017 „Conditons and regulations for FIAP Patronage“ and FIAP document 033/2021 „Sanctions for breaching FIAP regulations and the red list“ I am particulary aware of chapter II „Regulations for International photographic events under FIAP patronage“ of FIAP document 018/2017, dealing under Section II.2 and II.3 with the FIAP participation rules, the sanctions for breaching FIAP regulations and the red list. 
√


YES, signature (podpis) ....................
(                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           (

F O T O F O R U M
Liptovské múzeum

Námestie Š. N. Hýroša 10

03401 Ružomber
SLOVAKIA


(                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           (



No.:











Poslať na :











Vložné :





Poznámky :











FOTOFORUM


RUŽOMBEROK-výstava





Liptovské múzeum
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SLOVAKIA





� EMBED PBrush  ���











                            � EMBED CorelDraw.Graphic.9  ���
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